
Platz Nr. Vorname Name Gau Gesamt Mannschaft

1 Lena Golzheim Rottal I 192 559

2 Lisa Sattler Rottal I 188 559

3 Marco Hammerl Rottal I 179 559

70 Tatjana Dietzinger Simbach I 184 551

71 Christina Probstmeier Simbach I 182 551

72 Tobias Dürholz Simbach I 185 551

22 Johannes Buchner Vilshofen I 179 540

23 Sarah Schrenk Vilshofen I 183 540

24 Franziska Weber Vilshofen I 178 540

34 Sophie Mayer Landshut I 173 533

35 Larissa Kaczor Landshut I 174 533

36 Marc Filser Landshut I 186 533

4 Jane Schmilinsky Rottal II 170 531

5 Christoph Dornharl Rottal II 183 531

6 Timo Einkammerer Rottal II 178 531

16 Maximilian Reicheneder Dingolfing I 182 521

17 Nikita Nidens Dingolfing I 171 521

18 Evelyn Stiben Dingolfing I 168 521

49 Melina Fink Zwiesel 174 515

50 Jasmin List Zwiesel 168 515

51 Katharina Schmid Zwiesel 173 515

76 Andreas Steiner Simbach III 171 515

77 Nina Schöfberger Simbach III 178 515

78 Felix Gschwandtner Simbach III 166 515

61 Simon Koslow Landshut III 173 512

62 Matthias Aimer Landshut III 159 512

63 Lena Straßer Landshut III 180 512

73 Stefan Pleininger Simbach II 171 506

74 Alexander Pinzl Simbach II 171 506

75 Mathias Hirler Simbach II 164 506

25 Alexander Messmer Vilshofen II 163 491

26 Simon Pindel Vilshofen II 167 491

9

3

4

 Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2014

       Mannschaftswertung

10

11

5

6

2

1

7

8

Bezirksjugendleitung Niederbayern, 22.06.2014 Stand: 17:26 Seite 1 / 6



Platz Nr. Vorname Name Gau Gesamt Mannschaft

 Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2014

       Mannschaftswertung

27 Anna Gegenfurtner Vilshofen II 161 491

31 Carina Akimov Landshut IV 177 489

32 Julia Kammerer Landshut IV 145 489

33 Elias Hartl Landshut IV 167 489

43 Moritz Edmeier Griesbach 159 481

44 Jenny Harbeck Griesbach 162 481

45 Sofia Unterbuchberger Griesbach 160 481

64 Theresa Simbürger Landshut II 179 480

65 Julian Franz Landshut II 169 480

66 Theresa Kreitmeier Landshut II 132 480

13 Melanie Seisenberger Vilsbiburg II 150 473

14 Stefanie Schachtl Vilsbiburg II 150 473

15 Mathias Eberl Vilsbiburg II 173 473

67 Elias Sellmayer Grafenau 153 473

68 Florian Gross Grafenau 152 473

69 Tobias Lang Grafenau 168 473

46 Sebastian Küblböck Passau 166 471

47 Maximilian Schreiner Passau 145 471

48 Denise Gängel Passau 160 471

10 Fabian Ostermann Vilsbiburg I 166 444

11 Tobias Rott Vilsbiburg I 134 444

12 Jonas Eichner Vilsbiburg I 144 444

19 Thomas Schelske Dingolfing II 151 436

20 Erik Zellner Dingolfing II 145 436

21 Veronika Wagner Dingolfing II 140 436

52 Hermann Berendt Straubing 136 402

53 Markus Alecsandri Straubing 135 402

54 Timm Holzner Straubing 131 402

55 Johannes Vogl Viechtach 111 391

56 Julia Preisser Viechtach 133 391

57 Matthias Adam Viechtach 147 391

79 Christoph Walke Landshut 168 168
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0 0 0 0 0 168

0 0 0 0 0 168
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           Walter Ballin Pokal, Ergebnisliste 2014

Platz Nr Name Vorname Klasse Gau S1 S2 Gesamt

1 1 Golzheim Lena Schüler Rottal I 192 101 293

2 2 Sattler Lisa Schüler Rottal I 188 99,1 287,1

3 36 Filser Marc Schüler Landshut I 186 98,3 284,3

4 72 Dürholz Tobias Schüler Simbach I 185 97,4 282,4

5 70 Dietzinger Tatjana Schüler Simbach I 184 96 280

6 5 Dornharl Christoph Schüler Rottal II 183 93,8 276,8

7 71 Probstmeier Christina Schüler Simbach I 182 93,1 275,1

8 16 Reicheneder Maximilian Schüler Dingolfing I 182 92,8 274,8

9 23 Schrenk Sarah Schüler Vilshofen I 89 94 183

10 63 Straßer Lena Schüler Landshut III 86 94 180

11 3 Hammerl Marco Schüler Rottal I 90 89 179

12 22 Buchner Johannes Schüler Vilshofen I 93 86 179

13 64 Simbürger Theresa Schüler Landshut II 91 88 179

14 6 Einkammerer Timo Schüler Rottal II 93 85 178

15 24 Weber Franziska Schüler Vilshofen I 84 94 178

16 77 Schöfberger Nina Schüler Simbach III 86 92 178

17 31 Akimov Carina Schüler Landshut IV 86 91 177

18 35 Kaczor Larissa Schüler Landshut I 88 86 174

19 49 Fink Melina Schüler Zwiesel 87 87 174

20 15 Eberl Mathias Schüler Vilsbiburg II 87 86 173

21 34 Mayer Sophie Schüler Landshut I 86 87 173

22 51 Schmid Katharina Schüler Zwiesel 84 89 173

23 61 Koslow Simon Schüler Landshut III 87 86 173

24 17 Nidens Nikita Schüler Dingolfing I 84 87 171

25 73 Pleininger Stefan Schüler Simbach II 83 88 171

26 74 Pinzl Alexander Schüler Simbach II 82 89 171

27 76 Steiner Andreas Schüler Simbach III 87 84 171

28 4 Schmilinsky Jane Schüler Rottal II 83 87 170

29 65 Franz Julian Schüler Landshut II 85 84 169

30 18 Stiben Evelyn Schüler Dingolfing I 88 80 168

31 50 List Jasmin Schüler Zwiesel 84 84 168

32 69 Lang Tobias Schüler Grafenau 86 82 168

33 79 Walke Christoph 0 Landshut 87 81 168

34 26 Pindel Simon Schüler Vilshofen II 82 85 167

35 33 Hartl Elias Schüler Landshut IV 83 84 167

36 10 Ostermann Fabian Schüler Vilsbiburg I 84 82 166

37 46 Küblböck Sebastian Schüler Passau 81 85 166

38 78 Gschwandtner Felix Schüler Simbach III 85 81 166

39 75 Hirler Mathias Schüler Simbach II 82 82 164

40 25 Messmer Alexander Schüler Vilshofen II 81 82 163

41 44 Harbeck Jenny Schüler Griesbach 81 81 162

    Einzelwertung



42 27 Gegenfurtner Anna Schüler Vilshofen II 80 81 161

43 45 Unterbuchberger Sofia Schüler Griesbach 70 90 160

44 48 Gängel Denise Schüler Passau 83 77 160

45 43 Edmeier Moritz Schüler Griesbach 79 80 159

46 62 Aimer Matthias Schüler Landshut III 79 80 159

47 67 Sellmayer Elias Schüler Grafenau 72 81 153

48 68 Gross Florian Schüler Grafenau 77 75 152

49 19 Schelske Thomas Schüler Dingolfing II 77 74 151

50 13 Seisenberger Melanie Schüler Vilsbiburg II 80 70 150

51 14 Schachtl Stefanie Schüler Vilsbiburg II 79 71 150

52 57 Adam Matthias Schüler Viechtach 76 71 147

53 20 Zellner Erik Schüler Dingolfing II 77 68 145

54 32 Kammerer Julia Schüler Landshut IV 70 75 145

55 47 Schreiner Maximilian Schüler Passau 74 71 145

56 12 Eichner Jonas Schüler Vilsbiburg I 71 73 144

57 21 Wagner Veronika Schüler Dingolfing II 69 71 140

58 52 Berendt Hermann Schüler Straubing 68 68 136

59 53 Alecsandri Markus Schüler Straubing 72 63 135

60 11 Rott Tobias Schüler Vilsbiburg I 64 70 134

61 56 Preisser Julia Schüler Viechtach 76 57 133

62 66 Kreitmeier Theresa Schüler Landshut II 68 64 132

63 54 Holzner Timm Schüler Straubing 68 63 131

64 55 Vogl Johannes Schüler Viechtach 62 49 111

65 7 0 0 0 0 0

66 8 0 0 0 0 0

67 9 0 0 0 0 0

68 28 0 0 Schüler 0 0

69 29 0 0 Schüler 0 0

70 30 0 0 Schüler 0 0

71 37 Seitz Christina Schüler Landshut 0

72 38 Gahr Florian Schüler Landshut 0

73 39 Schaller Maximilian Schüler Landshut 0

74 40 Vogl Johannes Schüler Viechtach 0

75 41 Preisser Julia Schüler Viechtach 0

76 42 Adam Matthias Schüler Viechtach 0

77 58 0 0 Schüler 0 0

78 59 0 0 Schüler 0 0

79 60 0 0 Schüler 0 0


